              AOE TECH CO., LIMITED
____________________________________________________________________________________________
AOE Technology Co., LIMITED
Add: Room 328, Building 10, No.3599 Yuanjiang Road(Fawkes innovation garden) MinHang
District, Shanghai P.R.C (201109)
Tel/Fax: 021-64306513

订购信息
S M M M 0 0
Pigtail Package
Fiber
Length
Input Fiber
Type
Output Fiber
Type
Input
Connector
Output
Connector
              AOE TECH CO., LIMITED
____________________________________________________________________________________________
AOE Technology Co., LIMITED
Add: Room 328, Building 10, No.3599 Yuanjiang Road(Fawkes innovation garden) MinHang
District, Shanghai P.R.C (201109)
Tel/Fax: 021-64306513
S =
250μm
bare fiber
M=900μm
loose
tube
L=3mm
cable
R=2mm
cable
A=S11
D=M1
0=0.5m
1=0.75m
2=1.0m
3=1.5m
4=2.0m
S=Specify
1=SMF-28e 2=50/125μm
3=62.5/125μm
0=None
1=FC/PC
2=FC/SPC
3=FC/APC
4=SC/SPC
5=SC/APC
6=ST
7=FC/UPC
8=SC/UPC
9=MU
A=LC